
LOT 8 BLOCK C CHAPEL HILL S/D S/

382-177, 958-1133, DC 1395-2254,

COLACCHIO SUE ANN
1554 SW CAROLINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08083-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/
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1
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2,000

173,456

1532/1965 1/31/2025 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SELLERS NINA Y

COLACCHIO SUE ANN

1485/2112 2/28/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SELLERS NINA Y (ENH L

SELLERS TYLER REID 
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HX Base Yr

1554 SW CAROLINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,713 123.4800 138.30 236,908 1977 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1378

BAS 1,378 100 1,378 131,022

FGR 260 55 143 13,597

FOP 96 30 29 2,758

FSP 84 40 34 3,233

FSP 216 40 86 8,177

FST 78 55 43 4,089

2,112 1,713 162,874

BAS= W32 S26 E20 FOP= S4 E24N4 W24$ E33 FGR= E13 N20 W13 S20$
N20 FST= E13 N6 W13 S6$ N6 FSP= E4 N12 W18 S12 E14$ W14 FSP=
N12 W7 S12 E7$ W7$.

BAS

32

26

20

33

20

6

147
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24

424
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13

20

13

20

FST

13

6

13

6

FSP

4

12

18

12

14

FSP 12

7

12

7

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 1975 1975 3 30 10,752

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

7 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

14,702

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


